chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

Al

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCién de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Xl R &

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) ARFRRIETE RN

AV AV = Va2 e

%5, AC Transit thi2ft Transbay (/%)
E1iRSS, IR TF San Francisco (IB&LL ) #0
Peninsula (331X ), dETHESIFE , 15EH
(510) 891-4777 s&i&if actransit.org,

EMMSE 20205108198

Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

1T

Tempo service between Uptown Oakland and San
Leandro BART via 11th and 12th streets, International
Blvd., and E. 14th St.

6
Downtown Oakland to Downtown Berkeley via
Telegraph Ave. and Southside Berkeley (UC campus).

12
Gilman St. & 6th St., Berkeley to Oakland Amtrak
at Jack London Square via Gilman St., Hopkins St.,

96

Alameda Point to Dimond District via Midway Ave.,
Lincoln Ave., Webster/Posey tubes, Downtown Oakland,
E. 10th St., E. 12th St./International Blvd., 14th Ave. and
Highland Hospital.

611

Dimond District, Oakland to Westlake Middle School
via Highland Hospital, 14th Ave., International Blvd. / E.
12th St., 10th St., Broadway, and Harrison St.

800

Plan, Ride, and
Connect using the
AC Transit

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Transit
Information

12th Street/
Oakland
City Center
Station

. Senior Personas BN Martin Luther King Jr. Way, 55th St., Temescal District, All Nighter. Richmond BART to 24th St. BART via . . . . .
AC Transit Fares Adult 1 Youth' | g5, g : : , Mayores AC Transit ZEE= HMEA | mbe |6s0&g| Piedmont Ave, Grand Ave., Broadway, and downtown San Pablo Ave., University Ave., Telegraph Ave. and .. Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service
Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (5-18) | i bled Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jévenes' s = e T o Micci i
Isable Tarifas SLietas a cambios! (19-64) (5-18) (65+)y =NBEFE (19-64) (5-18) | iLFEEEA Oakland. downtown Oakland. Returns via Mission St., Market effective June, 2021 For Train Transfer
Cash Fares Discapa- TiEE 14 St., 1st St. near the Salesforce Transit Center, and West . P
Local Sinale Rid $250 | $125 | $1.25 citados METES , , Oakland BART Current fares can be found near Dublin/ Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer
Loca| Dmgs |2 e $5'50 $2'75 $2'75 Tarifas en efectivo ZME%%E §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 ﬁ?ﬁts(t)aga?gtﬁé? EOZF{ ut'tgﬁ leSBﬁ‘RTI \gf V,\\ﬁlooist% 302 | Our apb dives vou the easiest ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton  at Bay Fair Station.
OCal Day rFass . . . / . . . E. E. . ) ) L.

) - Viaje Unico local §2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 ot d Hi 5 2Ry SO0, MACATE - - Pb JAes YOu "o Saslesh at bart.gov and using the official Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating 511 Real-Ti D t
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 o AiheREZE $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Blvd., and High St. All Nighter. Berkeley Amtrak to downtown Oakland via travel-by-bus experience: : _ _ 8 _ ' eal-lime bepartures
Transbav Unarade o - - Pase local diario $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Transbay SRz $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 18 San Pablo Ave. BART app. Regular BART fares take SFO/Millbrae train. Continue riding train _ _
wit local 3ngie-day o multiday pass| $3.50 | $175 | $1.75 Viaje Unico de Transbay 56.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 = = - arcity Vi - - : g can only be paid using Clipper. past San Francisco International Airport Station to 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute

9 Yy y p . . . : . d b o TraﬂSbay }l‘é&g il byl AN Un|vers|ty V|||age' A|bany' to Lake Merritt BART via 805 e VView current schedules and bookmark favorite lines illb . departu re times for the transit
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Cl\élneégsrjmfg;(?n sS|nggr:>Spa?Z afiadic | afiadit | afiadir FiEREER B ATEES §3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 Solano Ave., Shattuck Ave., Children’s Hospital, Martin All Nighter. Downtown Oakland to Oakland Airport via and stops CLIPPER® pllllofe SEi: agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 de multiples vias §350 | $175 | $1.75 FHEPMEF Clipper RIFfERYZES: Luther King Jr. Way, Downtown Oakland and 7th / 8th Grand Ave., MacArthur Blvd., and Coliseum BART. * Find out your exact waiting time with ACT RealTime cl i< the Bav Area’s all-i OAK Int'l Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en AU ERIR S $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 streets. 840 - B seie meiesan sl W;F;ﬁ;r;);y f?')r ’?r%:\n:i?caf;raesqg:s)l‘?e Airport at Coliseum Station. in the future.
icaci AVi i o~ E=<E i i _ , _ . . . .
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 allcqnes moviles y Clipper zliiﬂjzagim $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 19 | | All nght_er. Downtown Oakland to Eastmont Transit « Check the Rider Capacity Feature to see if the next value can be added to Clipper and To find out when your next bus or train will
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local $225 | $112 | $1.12 U7 RIS $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 From Downtown Oakland to Fruitvale BART via the Center via Foothill Blvd. bus is crowded used for various Bav Area transit depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Transbay B/R 3z $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 X\(/ebséer/ioss/)i/ :[[UbAe‘\?' Mslrl?r? \d/lllaB%iedeV\i/gi/.' étlﬁ?t:_c d 851 « Pay bus fare in advance using Token Transit operators. Clipper cyards can be 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 | - Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {XLE Clipper POTFEROZESS Fru?{’\/aIZeAse >ta Ave., Alameda bBridgeside Lenter, 4 All Nighter. Downtown Berkeley to Fruitvale BART purchaseci ot fare machines in all be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Local Monthly Pass® _ B $34.00 Viaje Unico de Transbay” $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 A3 1T EE= $84.60 | $34.00 _ ' via Southside Berkeley (UC campus), College Ave., : _ don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
Transbay 31-Day P $216.00 Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper AithFEE - | - |s300| %0 Broadway, downtown Oakland, Webster 5t Santa BART stations. Or, load Clipper and the system will prompt you to enter
ransbay 31-Day rass : - - . P ' Dimond District, Oakland, to downtown Oakland via Clara Ave., Broadway, and Fruitvale Ave. onto a phone with Apple Pay your route and stop. 511 will respond with
Transbay Upgrade $a3d‘7j5 $‘;‘d§ : $‘;‘d§ : Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 | - Transbay 31KiB5= $216.00| - B Fruitvale Ave., Fruitvale BART, Park St., Alameda South or Google Pay and manage the departure times for your route and will also
. . ) . 5 N 3 3 . . . 0 . i
W'”_‘ local single d_ay or multiday pass | 3. : : Pase local mensual - - $34.00 Transbay FHEZE =l 0 $ITD8u8 Shore Center, Shoreline Dr., Grand St., Otis Dr., Westline balance with the Clipper app. include the Stop ID for future use. You may
2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from I\/Iejoramiento de Transbay T I aradir ' 55N LB R RS, 29 Do“\;lvnll)(_)ladAthe;AC 'Il;r;\:lgl: ?jffl(:la| - cli ) . B. I T -t
ime i il 3 N . . - obile or oday! .
time issued until 3:00 a.m. con pase local de un solo dfa o pase $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 2 2EE , RIEFRE . EREULRREARRMEL, BEIZRE . : PP y SR e Icyc €es on Iransi
> Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de maltiples vias : : ' =&ALk, Public Market Emeryville to Lakeshore Ave. & Mandana ] A minimum value is required to Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
activated until 3:00 a.m. . - " Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. 3 SRR TS = T2, AR T R A SR R Blvd., Oakland, via 65th St., Hollis St., Peralta St., T q - Il Bav A : £ y d v all
4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes SR, West Oakland BART, 10th St., 11th/12th streets, and e _ ! enter the BART system, soltis — a ay . rea terries an ne_ar ya .
Qg;ﬁg”ffgc?o”!a?E’g"'ﬁﬁniﬂazy”ﬁ;ﬁevfhe” boarded within two fours. Als locales limitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. *Transbay 47352 18R Clipper£, P/ \IPsEsR, & =MME5  Lakeshore Ave., continuing up Lakeshore Ave. and ORGSR e e best to load fare on your card Rﬂlltlme?\.' Etxce_ptltonstare 5an (I;rang:sco Muni
. ZII e p— g = \\% . . . .
5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 3 Se aplica automéaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales \Fjﬁﬁij%._mihc’ ST AR Trar\slniiy Bt returning to Mandana Blvd. via Wala Vista Ave. P o before enterlng. Each passenger €lro, histornc streetcars, and cable cars.
RTC Discount cards. limitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. PIBFET Clipper = (BFFARTCHTHIT) SUETHRIAMIRTCR 33 St s —— must have their own physical or Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. . . : . . . : : :
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica autométicamente en el sequndo autobiis cuando se sube al autobus gﬂgliBA:rT jfﬁ;im LT E$0.50 Montclair to Highland Ave. & Highland Way, Piedmont, digital Clipper card. are equipped with bicycle racks.
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. Pper -~ AT IY. 0 Via Eark Blvd., Downtown Oakland, Kaiser Center, 0389-22 Visit www.cliooercard.com to General: While bicycles are allowed on
only. > Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o g{ﬁ;ﬁ;u’,ﬁ*ﬁﬁﬂg Harrison St. and Oakland Ave. gzl . most transit services. there are some Space
P fof F Eliibili como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K (655RBLLE): 40 learn how to apply for Cllpper limitations and. in so'me cases times when
roof of Fare Eligibility ; : _ : : _ ' ' o
Seniors (65 & Older): Transferencia local de BART al autobus * Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #rfi+ Downtown Qakland to Bay Fair BART via Foothill Blvd., discounts for Seniors (age 65 and bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper s6lo en el © BRIEIEUR Eastmont Transit Center and Bancroft Ave. up), Youths (age 5-18), persons transit operator policies and procedures go
e Current driver’s license viaje de autobus desde BART. e DMV (ZEEHT)ID 2 D S1A with dlsabllltles, START means- to 5110rg and click on the b|cyc||ng tab, or
° e [ VNN R e Y uly 7] . /]
e DMV ID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa gﬁﬁ?afi“@“”%ﬁi”ﬂ FID Rockridge BART to Fruitvale BART via College Ave based program or to add a BART call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
¢ Senior ID issued by another California transit system ~ L\, LR AL - i i i i
ereoms with Disab?/"ties. y Personas mayores .(65_a,1nos 0 mas): 5 e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) i1 Broadway (Oakland), Webster St., Santa Clara Ave., and ngh Valu"e Dlscgunt (stored as a operator who can answer your questions.
e Regional Transit Connection Di D Card * Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV SERBATHETR + WEBEABMHIERE Broadway (Alameda). separate “purse” on the card). . a . o)
eg|0na .ranSI’[ onnection Iscount ar Reg|ona| de Trans|to ° ﬁ%ﬁi}ﬁ%ﬁiﬂiﬁﬁﬂ n B{jE‘EHE,\J%{ﬁiIEHH_E z‘ Get Cllpper 1
4 DMV Park_lng Placard ID Card + phOtO ID e |icencia de manejo actual o HE—IMNEREZEITHE EEBATIDE 72 . BART EXCURSION FARE VA . ® : .
* Disabled license plate registration + photo ID- * Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV Medicare EAISEE Hilltop Mall to Jack London Square via Moyers Rd., ) _ v Clipper® is th_e convenient way to
e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e |dentificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de ! L - : Contra Costa Colle e San Pablo Ave. El Cerrito del BART S EXCUFSIOn Fare a”OWS yOU 8 pay fOI’ transit rldeS N the Bay Al"ea.
_ st N e Medicare £ + BBFID g€, ' CLIPPER '

Medicare Cardholders: transito de California Norte BART, and downtown Oakland. to tour the BART system for up The reloadable Clipper card stores
* Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: Re151= 22M to three hours, if you enter and ¥a|ue as cash and transit paslses to pay your
. e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELLF 1R BB ERNZIERS - o . ' i i are on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, Count
Holidays R e Transi P . * I Point Richmond to Jack London Square via Garrard exit at the same station. To avoid - b ’ ; Y Id

AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: €gional ae 1ransito e - : beina charaed the excursion fare Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
, e Tarjeta de Identificacién del Letrero de aparcamiento de O g S04 s Blvd., Macdonald Ave., El Cerrito del Norte BART, San : g g Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni
l':l/IeV\i[.Yefrt;Dai. Ir D :_n(iljepe[;\dence Day DMV + Identificacion con foto St FLT Pablo Ave. and downtown Oakland if you enter the System and need Petaluma Transit Sam-'l-rans San Frar;CiSCO !
artin Luther King Jr. Day abor Day , ; . . o, \ RE g . , ,
Prosidents bay Tharksoing Day . Ejeegrwli;[fricc)a(]clieé:]iérrlwc?(lyiode auto para discapacitados + e il 72R to Ieaye before riding a train, see Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
Memorial Day Christmas Day o . . » AL San Pablo Rapid -- Contra Costa College to Jack London a Station Agent. Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
Juneteenth e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por S 3 El Cerrito del Norte BART. San Pablo A . . it th
uneteen otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos Quare via ermto ael Norte » >aN Fablo AVe. Union Clty Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
Card + photo ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: and downtown Oakland. and Wheels.
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia 88 _ Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto D|,a de Martin I__uther King Jr. D|,a del Trab,ajo | From DOWhtOWh Berkeley to Lake Merritt BART purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias via University Ave., Sacramento St., Market St. and Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad downtown Oakland . . .
Dia de la Emancipacion : works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Schedule Inf i Clipper card:
cneduile intormation .
e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:
Walgreens
1333 Broadway
Oakland, CA 94612
510.832.2694
Clipper Customer Service Center
AC Transit
1600 Franklin Street
Oakland, CA 94612
5:35a 7:08a 7:08a 5:55a 6:40a 6:40a 5:04a 5:58a 5:44a 6:38a 5:16a 5:49a® | 5:52a 5:04a 5:24a 5:44a 7:45a 7:46a 6:24a 6:23a 12:41a | 12:41a .
5:52a | 7:38 | 7:38a | 6:12a | 7:10a | 7:10a | 5:20a | 6:18a | 6:00a | 6:58a | 5:37a 6:36a0 6:05a | 6:06a® | 524a | 5:44a | 6:04a 8:00a | 801a | 6:56a | 6:55a 141a | 1:41a Effective: August 6, 2023
6:09a 8:10a 8:10a 6:29a 7:40a 7:40a 5:36a 6:38a 6:16a 7:18a 5:57a 7:06a0 6:19a® | 6:22a 5:44a 6:04a 6:24a 8:15a 8:19a 7:28a 7:27a 2:41a 2:41a Efectivo: 6 de
6:29a 8:40a 8:40a 6:45a 8:10a 8:10a 5:52a 6:58a 6:32a 7:38a 6:13a 7:21a 6:34a 6:36a® | 6:04a 6:24a 6:44a Freauent Freauent | Freauent | Freauent 8:33a 8:36a 8:01a 7:59a 3:41a 3:41a aqosto dé 2023
6:46a 9:10a 9:10a 7:00a 8:40a 8:40a 6:08a 7:18a 6:48a 7:58a 6:29a 7:36a0 6:4%9a® | 6:52a 6:24a 6:44a 7:08a Se(r]vice Se(r?vice Se?vice Se?vice 7:39a 8:50a 8:51a 8:33a 8:31a 4:41a 4:41a 9
7.03a | 945a | 944a | 7:15a | 9:10a | 9:10a | 6:24a | 7:38a | 7:04a | 820a | 6:45a 7:51a 7.04a | 7:06a®  6:24a | 7:04a | 7:28a 7:59a | 9:05a | 9:06a | 9:05a | 9:03a F2023F8H56H4EWN
7:25a | 10:15a | 10:14a | 7:31a | 9:40a | 9:40a | 6:40a | 7:58a | 7:20a | 840a | 7:01a 8:06a0 719 | 7232 | 6:44a | 7:28a | 7:48a | 7:40p 7:07p | 10:28a | 10:31a = 9:20a | 921a | 9:38a | 9:35a
7:47a | 10:45a | 10:44a | 7:46a | 10:10a | 10:10a | 6:56a | 8:19a | 7:36a | 9:00a | 7:14a 8:21a 7:34a | 7:36a®| 6:44a | 7:43a | 8:05a | 8:00p 10:44a | 10:47a CI7> 9:35a | 9:36a | 10:10a | 10:07a ® To Bay Fair BART,
8:04a | 11:15a | 11:14a | 8:03a | 10:41a | 10:40a | 7:12a | 839% | 752a | 9:22a | 7:30a 8:36a0 7:47a0 | 7:52a | 7:04a | 8:06a | 8:25a | 8:20p - =2 950a | 95la | 10:42a | 10:3% -
821a | 11:45a | 11:44a | 820a  11:11a | 11:10a | 7:28a | 859a | 8&10a | 9:42a | 7:46a 8:51a 810a | 806a0 7:24a & 826a & 845a | 8:40p (L (b "Selvie | 10:08a | 10:09a | 11:14a | 11:11a @ Unless marked, times in this col-
8:38a | 12:15p | 12:14p | 839% | 11:47a | 11:40a | 7:44a | 9:19a | 826a | 10:02a | 8:07a 9:06a® 8:25a® | 8:28a | 7:44a | 846a | 9:05a | 9:00p Frequent Frequent _ . - o 1146a | 11:43a umn are for line 72M.
8:55a | 12:45p | 12:44p | 857a | 12:11p | 12:11p 8:01a 9:39a 8:42a | 10:25a 8:23a 9:21a 8:40a 8:45a@ | 8:05a 9:06a 9:25a 9:20p Freovent Froos ont Service | Service 7:59p < Ly ( L=y 12:18p | 12:15p ® Line 72, to Hilltop Mall.
9:12a 1:15p 1:14p 9:14a | 12:41p | 12:41p 8:17a 9:59a 9:06a | 10:48a 8:39a 9:36a0 8:55a® | 9:01a 8:25a 9:26a 9:45a 9:40p Se?vice 7:31p 6:56p Secr’vice 9:42a 9:30a . . Freauent | Freauent 12:50p | 12:47p . I
9:26a 1:45p | 1:44p | 9:31a 1:11p 1:11p 8:33a | 10:19a 9:22a | 11:08a 8:50a 9:51a® 9:10a 9:15a® | 8:45a 9:46a | 10:05a | 10:00p 831p | 7:56p 9:57a 9:45a 5:43p 7:01p Setvice | ' Setvice 1:22p | 1:19p ® Line 72, to Contra Costa College.
9:43a | 2:15p | 2:14p | 9:48a | 1:41p | 1:41p | 849a | 10:41a | 9:38a | 11:28a | 9:09a 10:06a 9:25a® | 9:31a | 9:05a | 10:06a | 10:25a | 10:20p | 8:21p | 9:31p | 8:56p | 939 | 10:12a | 10:02a 5:59p 1:55p | 1:51p ® Line 72, to El Cerrito Del Norte
10:00a | 2:45p | 2:44p | 10:05a | 2:11p | 2:1p | 9:05a | 11:01a | 9:54a | 11:48a | 9:25a 10:21a0 9:40a | 9:45a® | 9:25a | 10:26a | 10:45a | 10:40p | 8:41p | 10:31p | 9:56p | 10:19p | 10:27a = 5;13P 12:08p | 12:08p | 2:27p | 2:23p BART.
10:17a | 3:15p | 3:14p | 10:222a | 2:41p | 2:41p | 921a | 11:21a | 10:10a | 12:08p | 9:41a 10:36a 9:55a@ | 10:01a | 945a | 10:45a | 11:.06a | 11:00p | 9:01p 10:39p | 10:42a ( Ly 5;289 12:28p | 12:27p | 2:57p | 2:55p ® To Richmond BART
10:34a | 3:45p | 3:44p | 10:39a | 3:1p | 3:Mp | 9:37a | 11:41a | 10:26a | 12:28p | 10:01a 10:57a0 | 9:26a® | 10:06a® | 10:10a | 10:13a® | 10:05a | 11:05a | 11:26a | 11:20p | 9:21p 10:59p | 11:01a i 6;439 - L 3:29p | 3:27p '
10:51a | 4:15p | 4:14p | 10:556a | 3:41p | 3:41p | 9:53a | 12:01p | 10:42a | 12:51p | 10:21a 11:06a | 9:40a | 10:19a | 10:27a®  10:30a | 10:25a | 11:25a | 11:46a | 11:40p | 9:41p 11:19p = Service 6:58p (L (L a0p | 359 @ Unless marked, times in this col-
11:08a | 4:45p | 4:44p | 11:13a | 4Mp | 4:11p | 10:09a |12:21p | 10:58a | 1:11p | 10:41a 11:221a0 | 9:56a0 | 10:36ac | 10:44a | 10:46a® | 10:45a | 11:45a | 12:06p | 12:00a | 10:01p 11:39p ( Ly Frequent | Frequent, 4:33p | 4:31p umn are for line 72.
11:25a | 5:15p | 5:14p | 11:30a | 4:41p | 4:41p | 10:225a | 12:41p | 11:14a | 1:31p | 11:01a 11:36a | 10:10a | 10:49a | 10:54a® | 11:00a | 11:05a | 12:05p | 12:26p | 12:20a | 10:21p 11:59p i 9:58p Service | Service | 5:05p | 5:03p Line 72M.
11:42a | 5:42p | 5:44p | 11:47a | 5Mp | 5:10p | 10:41a | 1:01p | 11:30a | 1:51p | 11:21a 11:51a0 | 10:26a0 | 11:06ac | 11:09a | 11:13a® | 11:25a | 12:25p | 12:46p | 12:40a | 10:41p 1219 | "liice | 10:18p _ _ 5:37p | 5:35p _
11592 | 6:12p | 6:11p | 12:04p | 5:41p | 5:40p  1057a | 1:21p | 11:46a | 2:11p | 11:41a 12:06p | 10:40a | 11:19a | 11:27a®  11:32a | 11:45a | 12:45p | 1:06p 11:01p ] 10:48p 7:36p | 752 | G09p | 6:07p ® Line 72.
12:16p | 6:42p | 6:41p | 12:21p | 6:11p | 6:10p | 11:13a 1:41p |12:02p | 2:31p | 12:01p 12:21po | 10:56a® | 11:36ae | 11:42a | 11:44a® | 12:05p | 1:07p | 1:26p 11:21p 9:54p | 11:18p 7:52p 6:38p | 6:39p To Downtown Oakland.
1233p | 7:12p | 7:11p | 12:38p | 6:41p | 6:40p | 11:29a | 2:01p | 12:18p | 2:51p | 12:21p 12:36p | 11:10a | 11:50a | 11:57a@ | 12:03p | 12:25p | 1:27p | 1:46p 11:41p 10:14p | 11:48p 7:10p | 7:11p hedul ,
12:53p | 7:42p | 7:41p | 12:55p | 7:0p | 7:10p | 11:45a | 2:221p | 12:334p | 3:11p | 12:41p | 2:30p | 1:47p | 2:37p | 10:06a0 | 12:51pa | 11:26a® | 12:09pe | 12:12p | 12:14po | 12:45p | 1:47p | 2:06p 12:01a 10:34p | 12:18a 7:42p | 7:43p ® Scheduled departure time.
1:10p | 812p | 811p 1:12p 7:40p | 7:40p | 12:01p | 2:41p |12:550p | 3:31p 1:01p | 2:50p | 2:06p | 2:57p | 10:16a 1:06p | 11:40a | 12:20p | 12:31p® | 12:33p | 1:05p | 2:07p | 2:26p 12:21a 10:54p 814p | 8:15p @® To Grand Lake District.
1:27p 8:42p | 8:38p 1:29p | 8:09p | 8:09p | 12:17p 3:01p 1:08p | 3:51p 1:21p 3:10p 2:23p 3:17p | 10:26a® | 1:21pa | 11:56a0 | 12:39pe | 12:46p | 12:45pe | 1:25p 2:27p 2:46p 12:41a 11:19p 8:44p | 8:47p Lines 600—699 operate school davs
1:44p | 9:10p 9:08p 1:46p | 8:39p | 8:39p | 12:33p 3:21p 1:24p | 4:11p 1:41p 3:30p | 2:43p | 3:37p | 10:36a 1:36p | 12:10p | 12:50p 1:01pe | 1:03p 1:45p | 2:47p 3:06p 11:49p 9:16p 9:19p onlv. at times thag mav varv from Séa
2:00p | 9:40p | 9:38p | 2:03p | 9:09p | 9:09p | 12:49p | 3:40p | 1:40p | 4:31p | 2:01p | 3:50p | 2:59p | 3:57p | 10:46ac | 1:51po | 12:26pe| 1:09pe 1:16p | 1:15pe | 2:05p | 3:07p | 3:26p 12:19a 9:46p | 9:51p " é’éy Th sorvce s ounlableto
2:18p | 10:10p | 10:08p 2:21p 9:39p 9:39p 1:05p | 4:00p 1:56p 4:51p 2:17p 4:10p 3:15p 4:16p | 10:56a 2:06p | 12:38p 1:20p 1:31p® | 1:33p 2:25p 3:27p 3:46p 10:18p | 10:23p everyc;ne at regular fares
2:37p | 10:40p | 10:38p | 2:38p | 10:09p | 10:09p 1:21p 4:20p | 2:12p 5:11p 2:32p | 4:30p | 3:31p 4:36p | 11:.06a0 | 2:21po | 12:56pe| 1:39pe| 1:46p 1:45p®| 2:45p | 3:48p | 4:06p ) ) ' _
2:54p 2:55p | 10:39p |10:39p | 1:37p | 4:40p | 2:28p | 5:31p | 2:50p | 4:50p | 3:47p | 4:56p | 11:16a | 2:36p | 1:08p | 1:50p | 2:02pe| 2:03p | 3:05p | 4:08p | 4:26p Las lineas 600-699 solo funcionan
3:11p 3:15p 1:53p | 5:00p | 2:44p | 5:51p | 3:06p | 5:10p | 4:03p | 5:16p | 11:26a0 | 2:51po | 1:26pe| 2:09pe»| 2:17p 2:15po | 3:25p | 4:28p | 4:46p Between the times ShOWﬂ, buses run every 15 minutes or better. en dias escglare§, en horarlos que
3:28p 3:32p 2:09p | 5:20p @ 3:00p @ 611p | 3:22p | 530p | 419p | 5:36p | 11:36a | 3:06p | 1:38p | 2:20p | 2:32pe 2:33p | 3:45p | 4:48p | 5:05p los ti dos. | b q . pueden variar dia a dia. Este servi-
3:45p 3:49p 2:25p | 5:40p | 3:16p | 6:31p | 3:38p | 5:50p | 4:35p | 5:56p | 11:46ac0| 3:21po| 1:56pe| 2:39pe| 2:47p | 2:45pe 4:05p @ 5:08p | 5:25p Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos 0 menos. cio esta disponible con tarifa regular
4:02p 4:06p 2:41p 6:00p | 3:32p 6:51p 3:54p | 6:10p 4:51p 6:15p | 11:56a 3:36p 2:08p | 2:50p | 3:02p®| 3:03p | 4:25p 5:28p 5:45p Frequent EFEU_TerET_IerT_I ) E;j:§1 Sﬁj\%q] ( EEE%EE?[@ ) _ﬂIEO para todo el mundo.
4:19p 4:23p 2:557p | 6:20p | 3:48p | 7:1p | 411p | 6:30p | 5:07p | 6:35p | 12:06p®| 3:51po| 2:26pe| 3:09pe 3:17p | 3:15pe | 4:45p | 5:48p | 6:05p A e s Ve e - . , . x. , < < 600-699F8 RE FFHizfT, BX
4:36p 4:40p 3:13p | 6:38p | 4:04p | 7:31p | 4:27p | 6:50p | 5:23p | 6:55p | 12:16p | 4:06p | 2:38p | 3:20p | 3:32p®  3:33p | 5:05p @ 6:08p | 6:25p Service Gilfa cac thai diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cach nhau moi 15 phut hoac ngan hon. MERE, WREAREREF
4:52p 4:57p 3:29p | 6:58p | 4:20p 7:51p 4:43p 7:10p 5:39p 7:15p | 12:26po| 4:21po | 2:56pe| 3:39pa| 3:47p 3:45pe | 5:25p 6:28p | 6:45p ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ B EIEM,
5:07p 5:14p 3:45p 7:18p 4:36p | 8:08p | 4:59p 7:30p 5:55p 7:35p | 12:36p | 4:36p 3:09p | 3:50p | 4:02pe®| 4:03p 5:45p | 6:48p | 7:05p
5:22p 5:31p 4:01p 7:38p | 4:52p | 8:25p 5:15p 7:50p | 6:11p 7:55p | 12:46po| 4:51po | 3:26pe| 4:09pe| 4:17p 4:15po | 6:05p 7:08p | 7:25p
5:39p 5:45p 4:17p 7:58p 5:08p | 8:45p 5:31p 8:07p 6:40p | 8:15p | 12:56p 5:06p | 3:39p | 4:20p | 4:32pe® | 4:33p 6:25p 7:28p 7:45p
5:56p 6:02p 4:33p | 8:18p 5:24p | 9:02p 5:47p | 8:27p 7:10p | 8:35p 1:06po| 5:21po| 3:56pe| 4:39po| 4:47p | 4:45pe| 6:45p | 7:44p | 8:04p
6:13p 6:19p 4:49p 8:38p 5:40p | 9:22p 6:00p | 8:47p 7:38p 8:53p 1:16p 5:36p 4:09p | 4:50p 5:02p® | 5:03p 7:05p 8:04p | 8:24p
6:28p 6:36p 5:05p 8:58p 5:56p 9:42p 6:16p 9:07p 8:08p 9:13p 1:26po | 5:51pa | 4:26pe| 5:09pe| 5:17p 5:15pe | 7:25p 8:24p 8:44p
6:46p 6:52p 5:21p 9:18p 6:12p | 10:02p 6:46p | 9:26p 8:38p 9:33p 1:36p 6:06p | 4:39p 5:20p 5:32pe®| 5:33p 7:45p 8:44p | 9:04p
7:03p 7:08p 5:37p | 9:38p | 6:28p |10:22p | 7:16p | 9:46p = 9:08p | 9:53p | 1:46po| 6:21p | 4:56po| 5:39pe| 5:51p | 5:46pe| 8:04p | 9:04p | 9:24p
7:20p 7:25p 5:53p 9:58p 6:44p | 10:42p 7:43p | 10:06p 9:38p | 10:13p 1:56p 6:36po| 5:09p 5:50p 6:06p®| 6:03p 8:24p 9:24p 9:44p
7:37p 7:42p 6:08p | 10:18p 6:58p | 11:09p | 8:13p | 10:26p | 10:08p | 10:33p 2:06po| 6:51p 5:26pe| 6:09pe| 6:21p 6:15pe | 8:44p | 9:44p | 10:04p
7:49p 7:59p 6:24p | 10:48p | 7:14p | 11:39p | 8:43p | 10:46p | 10:38p | 10:53p 2:16p 7:06p | 5:339p | 6:20p | 6:36p®| 6:34p | 8:44p | 10:03p | 10:24p
8:06p 8:16p 6:40p | 11:18p 7:30p | 12:09a 9:12p | 11:06p | 11:08p | 11:13p 2:26po | 7:26p 5:56p®»| 6:38pe| 6:51p 6:46pe| 9:04p | 10:23p | 10:44p
8:23p 8:33p 6:56p | 11:48p | 7:46p | 12:39a 9:42p | 11:26p | 11:38p 2:36p 7:46p | 6:09p | 6:49p | 6:59p®| 7:03p | 9:24p | 10:43p | 11:14p
8:40p 8:49p 7:12p | 12:18a 7:55p 10:12p 2:46po| 8:06p | 6:26pe| 7:08pe| 7:14p 7:15pe | 9:44p | 11:13p
8:57p 9:06p 7:28p 8:11p 10:42p 2:56p | 8:26p | 6:39p 7:19p 7:29p® | 7:32p | 10:04p
9:14p 9:23p 7:43p 8:27p 11:12p 3:06po| 8:46p | 6:56pe| 7:38pe 7:44p | 7:45pwe| 10:34p
9:31p 9:40p 7:59% 8:43p 11:42p 3:16p | 9:06p | 7:09p | 7:49p | 7:59pe 8:02p | 11:04p . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . . . _ _ _ _
9:48p 9:57p 8:15p 8:55p 3:26po 9:26p 7:26po | 8:05pe| 8:14p 8:15po 4:22a 4:22a 4:22a 3:41a® 3:41a® 5:57a 2:48p 6:05a 6:40a 3:41p 6:43a 5:14a 5:24a 5:24a 6:20a 6:05a 6:04a
10:05p 10:14p 8:31p 9:11p 3:36p | 9:46p | 7:39p | 8:19p | 8:29p@| 8:32p 4:52a0 | 452ae | 4:52a0 | 4:11la® | 4llae | 6:20a | 3:11p | 6:35a 7:.03a | 4:05p | 7:13a 5:48a | 5:58a 5:58a | 6:44a 6:25a 6:24a
10:36p 9:11p 9:51p 3:56p | 10:26p 8:19p 8:49p 9:07pe| 9:09p 5:52a 5:56a 5:55a 5Ta@ | 5:11a@ | 7:06a 3:57p 7:35a 7:56a 4:51p 8:24a 6:53a 7:01a 7:01a 7:32a 7:05a 7:04a
10:53p 9:31p 10:08p 4:06p® 10:46p 8:33p@ 9:05p® 9:16p 9:30p® 6:29a 6:26a 6:25a 5:41a® 5:41a® 7:29a 4:20p 8:05a 8:19a 514p 8:54a 7:17a 7:32a 7:32a 7:56a 7:25a 7:24a
9:51p 10:28p 4:16p 11:06p 8:59p 9:19p 9:40p 9:43p ".'.' ".'.' ".'.. 6:073 6:023 7:523 4:43p 8:363 8:453 537p 9:29a 7:51a 8:06a 8:06a 8:203 7:45a 7:44a
10:18p 10:58p 4:26po| 11:26p | 9:13pe | 9:35ps| 9:56p | 10:06po ( Ly ( Ly ( Ly . . 8f16a 5506p 9i06a 9i08a 6500p 9559a 8f25a 8i40a 8i40a 8i44a 8507a 8f08a
10:48p 11:28p 4:36p | 11:46p | 9:39p | 9:53p | 10:17po 10:21p ot et e (5 L=y | 839 | 529p @ 9:36a | 9:31a | 6:23p | 10:29a | 9:02a | 9:14a | 9:09a | 9:08a 8:27a | 8:28a
que que que
. . . . . . . . Service | Service | Service 9:02a 5:52p | 10:07a 9:54a 6:46p | 10:58a 9:33a 9:39 9:43a 9:32a 8:42a 8:43a
1118p 1158p 446p® 12:06a 953p® 1014p® 1031p 1044p® Frequ.ent Frequ.ent ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
11:48p 12:28a 4:56p 10:19p | 10:33p | 10:57pe  11:00p 6:50 603 6.0 Service | ' Service 9:26a 6315p 10:37a 10:17a 7500p 11:28a 10:07a 10:13a 10:17a 10:02a 8:57a 8:58a
12183 12:58a 5:06p0 10:24ps | 10:54pe | 11:11p | 11:24ps 9:039 8:579 8:58P - 0.0 9:49a 6:38p 11:07a 10:40a 7:23p 11:58a 10:41a 10:47a 10:49a 10:32a . : : 9:12a 9:13a
5:16p 10:50p | 11:13p | 11:37ps | 11:40p 9:1810 9:129 9:139 9:1OP® 9:15P® 10:12a 7:01p | 11:37a 11:03a 7:53p | 12:28p 11:15a 11:21a 11:23a 11:04a 11:51a 11:O4a 11:59a Frequent 9:30a 9:28a
5:36p 11:45p0 | 11:53p | 12:17a@ | 12:20a 9:47P 9:39[’ 9:39!3 9:40P® 9:45P@ 10:58a 8:01p | 12:37p | 11:49a 8:53p 1:28p | 12:21p | 12:22p | 12:22p | 12:04p | 12:51p | 12:04p | 12:59p 1038 10:00a | 10:00a
5:46po 12:25a0 | 121420 | 12:31a | 12:44a0 10:02P 9:54P 9:54P 9:55P@ 10:00P® 11:21a 8:31p 1:07p | 12:12p | 9:23p | 2:04p | 12:55p | 12:56p | 12:56p | 12:33p | 1:21p | 12:34p | 1:29p 10:58P 10:15a L
5:56p 12:3330 | 1:-11a 1:00a 10:17P 10:09P 10:09P 10:10P® 10:15P® 11:44a 9:01p 1:38p | 12:35p | 9:53p | 2:34p | 1:29p 1:30p | 1:30p | 1:03p 1:51p 1:04p | 1:59p 11:18P 10:30a < TN
6:06pc 12430 10:32P 10:249 10:24P 10:25P@ 10:30P@ 12:07p | 9:31p | 2:08p | 12:58p |10:23p | 3:06p | 1:54p | 2:04p | 2:04p | 1:33p | 2:21p 1:34p | 2:29p 11:38P 10:45a Frequent
6:16p 1:40a 22pe ) 1024pe | 10:24po | 10Lope | 10:50p® | 12:30p | 10:01p | 2:38p | 1:21p | 10:45p | 3:36p | 2:28p | 2:38p | 2:38p | 2:03p | 2:51p | 2:04p | 2:59p 220p | 11:00a | Service
6:26po 11(1)5329 :85?? 185329 1gfggp® 11(1)533P® 12:53p |10:31p | 3:08p | 1:44p | 11:15p | 4:04p = 2:57p | 3:12p | 3:12p | 2:33p | 3:221p | 2:34p | 3:29 :;515?0 11:15a 12_1“5'
6:36p 02pe ) 10Lape | 10:54pe | 10ope | 11:00p® | 1:16p | 11:01p | 3:38p | 2:07p | 11:45p | 4:34p | 3:331p | 3:46p | 3:46p | 2:57p | 3:50p | 3:04p | 3:59p 168 | 11:35a :p
6:46po 1M:17p@ | 11:09p@ | 11:09p® | 11:10p® | 11:15p® | 1:39p | 11:31p | 4:07p | 2:30p | 12:15a | 5:04p | 4:07p | 4:20p | 4:20p | 3:221p | 4:20p | 3:35p | 4:29p | 12:31p
6:56 11:32po | 11:24pe | 11:24pe | 11:25pe | 11:30p® | 2:02p | 12:01a | 4:37p | 2:53p | 12:45a | 5:34p | 4:41p | 4:54p | 4:58p | 3:45p | 4:50p | 3:59p | 4:59p < Ly L
0P 11:47p® | 11:39pe | 11:39p@ | 11:40po | 11:45po | 2:25p 5:07p | 3:18p 6:04p = 5:19p | 5:35p | 5:35p | 4:08p | 5:220p | 4:23p | 5:29p ( =
7:06po 12:02a0 | 11:54pw | 11:54pe | 11:55pe | 12:11a0 | : ' : : : : : : : : Frequent
7:16p : : : : : 5:37p 6:34p | 5:56p | 6:09p | 6:17p | 4:32p | 5:50p | 4:47p | 5:56p Service | Frequent ®
7:36p E:;;a g:gza g:gza 1;:21113@9 1?:?113@9 6:07p 7.01p | 6:39p | 6:43p | 6:551p | 4:56p | 6:20p | 5:11p | 6:26p 9:55 Service
7:56p 22a@ | 12:.24a0 ) 122400 | 12:41a® JAla® 6:37p 731p | 7:19p | 7:24p | 7:25p | 5:20p | 6:50p | 5:35p | 6:56p 29p 9:54
8:36p 12230 | 1:22a0 | 1:22a0 | 1:4lae | 2:11a® 7:36p 831p | 827p | 837p | 833p | 6:07p | 7:50p | 6:23p | 7:56p 10:35p 10;429
8:56p 1:52am | 1:52ae | 1:52ae | 21lae | 2:4lae 8:06p 9:01p | 9:03p | 911p | 917p | 6:37p | 8:18p | 6:47p | 8:26p 10:55p 11;129 a O r
9:16p 2:22a0 | 2:22ae | 2:22a0 | 2:4lan | 3:11a® 8:36p 931p | 9:337p | 9:51p | 9:51p | 7:07p | 8:48p | 7:16p | 8:56p 11:15p 11;429 .
9:36p 2:52a® | 2:52a@ | 2:52ae | 3:1ao 9:06p 9:51p | 10:20p | 10:25p | 10:25p | 7:37p | 9:18p | 7:46p | 9:26p 11:35p 12'12:
Z 322a® | 3:22a0 | 3:22a® 9:36p 10:21p 8:07p | 9:48p | 8:16p | 9:56p 11:55p :
9156'0 3:52a0 | 3:52a@ | 3:52a0 10:05p 10:51p 8:35p | 10:18p | 8:46p | 10:26pa 12:15a . .
:8;?’ 10:35p 121p 9:05p 9415 Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
36p ' ' ' : o . : .
10:56p 11:05p 11:51p 9:35p 9:45p Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
11:16p Iogiedy Toap at signcomments@bayareametro.go
11:36p 10:35p 10:45pa 9 y .gov.
11:56p .
12:16a 12th St. Oakland City Center BART, Oak-
land. Sign N2202.

Revised July 18, 2023




